Features
• High Power Handling
• High Isolation
• High Reliability
• Low IL, PDL & TDL
•  Cost Effective
Product Description
Applications

(protected by patents: US7920763B1 US7715664B1)
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801  Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
www.agiltron.comRevision: 05-4-18
Typical 2000 nm
isolator package
dimension  (only for
1 mm beam size)
FSOI-
 Type Wavelength
Power
handling
Beam size Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
 SM=1
PM=2
Special=0
2000nm =2
Special=0
10W=01
20W=02
30W=03
50W=05
100W=10
1.0mm=1
2.0mm=2
3.0mm=3
4.0mm=4
5.0mm=5
Special=0
(@1/e2)
SMF28=2
PM 1550=3
SM1950=4
SM2000=5
PM1950=6
Hi1060=1
PM980=9
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
3 mm loose
cable=4
Armor cable
(3 mm)=6
Armor cable
(5 mm)=7
Special=0
0.25M=1
0.5M=2
1.0 M=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
LC/APC=8
SMA905=9
Special=0
2 mm High Power Fiber
Collimator with Isolator
(100W CW, SM, LMA, DCD, PM Fibers)